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North Shore Acrobatics Academy

Level 1 Mixed Pairs

1502 Maddison Tyrrell, Hamish Brumley North Shore Acrobatics 30.300

0.00 0.401.000Balance 0.4000.00 0.000 14.700 14.30013.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

1015 Sonya Ke, Imogen Winning North Shore Acrobatics 30.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 14.200 14.20013.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.100 16.10015.100

Level 1 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

1309 Penny Sherman, Talia Garrett, Isabelle  Trinh North Shore Acrobatics 34.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.300 17.30016.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.100 17.10016.100

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

2025 Eva Odysseos, Kate  Sherman North Shore Acrobatics 33.599

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.133 17.13316.133

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.466 16.46615.466

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

2027 Avalon Lin, Helena  Armstrong North Shore Acrobatics 35.532

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.066 18.06617.066

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.466 17.46616.466

2026 Claudia Coull, Alannah Youssef North Shore Acrobatics 34.633

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.733 17.73316.733

0.00 0.501.000Dynamic 0.5000.00 0.000 17.400 16.90016.400

Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

3014 Matilda  Davidson, Siena Roughley North Shore Acrobatics 32.366

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.066 18.06617.066

0.00 1.100.900Dynamic 1.1000.00 0.000 15.400 14.30014.500


